Nurgadiivan - Glamour (Valjatommatav)

Pikkus

Laius
Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

31

189

238x142

92

44

164
Valjatdbmmatav
Vasak @@ ==h
Pruun

Pruun
Mikroveluur

Plastik

789,00 €

Pocket vedrud Bonelli vedrude ja hingava

vahuga

6923-LL-61789469B




